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General information about company

Scrip code 539218

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE563C01015

Name of the company

SAUMYA CONSULTANTS LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7o 0 class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
E9TY | shareholder shareholders | P2'¢ UP paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
) an (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+BHC2) ’ Class eg: | Class Total % of
otal
% X egry (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 3790420 3790420 54.88 3790420 3790420 | 54.88
Group
(B) Public 1690 3116488 3116488 45.12 3116488 3116488 | 45.12
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1694 6906908 6906908 100 6906908 6906908 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is\Iﬁlmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of leege:d or
No. Of Sh assuming full | Lockedin | P.o08% Sub-categorization of shares
o No. of ares conversion of otherwise
Shares : Underlying . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding convertible XIII equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (as a o held in
@ . Outstanding - percentage of A L
() convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
L Warrants diluted share % of sa%
securities . and No. Of . 00 fota] | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= No. | total No. |2 tota ub- ub- ub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X)As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares c_ategory c.qtegory c_q?egory
% of held held ) (ii) (ii1)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.88 3790420
Group
ublic .
B Publi 45.12 2590488 3116488 |0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6380908 3116488 |0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully II;IO' 10 f No. Of sh Total nos. ()Sha}eholtlimg ana class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up artly 0.0 SNAres | chares held 70 of total no. o
Category & Name of : . paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a’/00
(1) shares held . (IV)HV)+ % of Total
(v) shares Receipts (VI) 1) (VII) Asa % o Class eg: | Class a
held (V) (A+B+C2) X 7 | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 3790420 3790420 | 54.88 3790420 3790420 | 54.88
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 3790420 3790420 54.88 3790420 3790420 | 54.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 3790420 3790420 | 54.88 3790420 3790420 | 54.88
Promoter Group
(AFA)ND+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(® capital up to Rs. 2 1663 612715 612715 8.87 612715 612715 |8.87
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holdmg nominal share 1 22000 22000 0.32 22000 22000 |0.32
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(i) (NRIs) 5 439 439 0.01 439 439 0.01
) Bodies Corporate 11 2479692 2479692 359 2479692 2479692 | 35.9
(m) Any Other (specify) 10 1642 1642 0.02 1642 1642 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1690 3116488 3116488 45.12 3116488 3116488 | 45.12
Total Public 1690 3116488 3116488 45.12 3116488 3116488 | 45.12
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
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@+B)3)+(B)

“

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 1694 6906908 6906908 100 6906908 6906908 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1694 6906908 6906908 100 6906908 6906908 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Numberof | 5.0 4 o o
; ; Locked in precged Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise g
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. . . L equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110 :
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmaterianze

-1t ! . . & £ total sa /o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ottt o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares (@) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 54.88 3790420
(Sl‘gb'T"tal ®) 54.88 3790420
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.88 3790420
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(2) 8.87 87115 612715 |0 0
(h) 0.32 22000 22000 0 0
1) 0.01 439 439 0 0
o 359 2479292 2479692 | 0 0
(m) 0.02 1642 1642 0 0
(S;;b'T"tal (B) 45.12 2590488 3116488 [0 0
Total Public 45.12 2590488 3116488 [0 0
Shareholding
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B)X2)+B)B)+

B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 6380908
Total (A+B+C 100 6380908

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN KUMAR

AGARWALLA(HUF)

ARUN KUMAR
AGARWALLA

SUDHA
AGARWALLA

GAURANG
AGARWALLA

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AACHA9284N

ABQPAS8379M

AECPA2307L

BAAPA9988G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.16

24.21

9.92

54.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

Class eg:y

Total

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.16

24.21

9.92

5.59

54.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
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securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.16

24.21

9.92

54.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHANVERDHI
EXPORTS
LIMITED

SWAGTAM
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE LIMITED

WINDSOR
MERCANTILES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BRIGHT
FINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VIDYUT
DEALERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

CORE
MERCANTILES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUPERLIGHT
FINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCD7864P

AAGCS9218P

AAACW2387H

AACCBI1633K

AABCV0239])

AACCCI358E

AADCS8090C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

476400

341400

340700

333450

332988

332100

321750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD

476400

341400

340700

333450

332988

332100

321750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.9

4.94

4.93

4.83

4.82

4.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

476400

341400

340700

333450

332988

332100

321750

Class eg:y

Total

476400

341400

340700

333450

332988

332100

321750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.9

4.94

4.93

4.83

4.82

4.81

4.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.94

4.93

4.83

4.82

4.81

4.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

476400

341400

340700

333450

332988

332100

321750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

476400

341400

340700

333450

332988

332100

321750

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2478788

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2478788

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2478788

Class eg:y

Total

2478788

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

35.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2478788

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 2478788
Sub-category (ii) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of tk

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. I};assport Nationality I}zIassport Nationality -
No. 0 ‘“f (Applicable 0. mf (Applicable Rights on ,
Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares M htsg dividend or | of
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) & any other | control
national national distribution
ARUN
I |KUMAR ABQPAS379M India ‘Zg‘iﬁ&g&fHUF AACHA9284N India 39.37 |39.37 Yes
AGARWALLA (HUF)
Total: |39.37 (39.37 (0
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