General information about company	
Scrip code	539218
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE563C01015
Name of the company	SAUMYA CONSULTANTS LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	aration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		r of Voting Rights securities (IX)		d in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	s per SCRR, No of Voting (X	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	3790420			3790420	54.88	3790420		3790420	54.88
(B)	Public	1690	3116488			3116488	45.12	3116488		3116488	45.12
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1694	6906908			6906908	100	6906908		6906908	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.88					3790420			
(B)	Public				45.12					2590488	3116488	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					6380908	3116488	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter		f Votino	Rights hel	d in each
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3790420			3790420	54.88	3790420		3790420	54.88
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	3790420			3790420	54.88	3790420		3790420	54.88
(2)	Foreign	•				•	•	•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	3790420			3790420	54.88	3790420		3790420	54.88
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	•		1		•	ı
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1663	612715			612715	8.87	612715		612715	8.87
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	22000			22000	0.32	22000		22000	0.32
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	5	439			439	0.01	439		439	0.01
(1)	Bodies Corporate	11	2479692			2479692	35.9	2479692		2479692	35.9
(m)	Any Other (specify)	10	1642			1642	0.02	1642		1642	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1690	3116488			3116488	45.12	3116488		3116488	45.12
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)		1690	3116488			3116488	45.12	3116488		3116488	45.12

(2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)										
C	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	iblic sharehol	der	•	•	,
Total (A+B+C2)		1694	6906908			6906908	100	6906908	6906908	100
Total (A+B+C)		1694	6906908			6906908	100	6906908	6906908	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the I	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of		of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	ı				·
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(a)				54.88					3790420			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.88					3790420			
(2)	Foreign]		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				54.88					3790420			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder		l	I	1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns								1		
(g)				8.87					87115	612715	0	0
(h)				0.32					22000	22000	0	0
(i)				0.01					439	439	0	0
(1)				35.9					2479292	2479692	0	0
(m)				0.02					1642	1642	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				45.12					2590488	3116488	0	0
Total Public Shareholding				45.12					2590488	3116488	0	0

(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)											
C	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder		-	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6380908		
Total (A+B+C				100					6380908		

		Individuals/Hindu	ındivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA(HUF)	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA	SUDHA AGARWALLA	GAURANG AGARWALLA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACHA9284N	ABQPA8379M	AECPA2307L	BAAPA9988G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.16	24.21	9.92	5.59	54.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420
Class eg:y					
Total	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.16	24.21	9.92	5.59	54.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible					

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % of total Shares held (b) No. (a) Shareholding , as a by assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total	
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total	
Shares held (b) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. (a) As a % of total	
No. (a) As a % of total	
As a % of total	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 1047100 1671920 685000 386400 379042	20
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group	

			Bodies Co	orporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHANVERDHI EXPORTS LIMITED	SWAGTAM DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	WINDSOR MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	BRIGHT FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	VIDYUT DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED	CORE MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	SUPERLIGHT FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AABCD7864P	AAGCS9218P	AAACW2387H	AACCB1633K	AABCV0239J	AACCC1358E	AADCS8090C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	476400	341400	340700	333450	332988	332100	321750
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	476400	341400	340700	333450	332988	332100	321750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.9	4.94	4.93	4.83	4.82	4.81	4.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		1		1	
Class eg: X	476400	341400	340700	333450	332988	332100	321750
Class eg:y							
Total	476400	341400	340700	333450	332988	332100	321750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.9	4.94	4.93	4.83	4.82	4.81	4.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying							

0.100.E0E0.110111									
Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.9	4.94	4.93	4.83	4.82	4.81	4.66		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	476400	341400	340700	333450	332988	332100	321750		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares								
Sub-category (i)	476400	341400	340700	333450	332988	332100	321750		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		

	De Par Comments						
Bodies Corporate							
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2478788						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2478788						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.89						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	2478788						
Class eg:y							
Total	2478788						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.89						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible							

	31.03.2025.html						
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.89						
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2478788						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	2478788						
Sub-category (ii)	0						
Sub-category (iii)							

						signi	ficant beneficia	ıl owners	5					
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the reporting company, whether direct or					
			Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN ca a fo	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of	Whether by virtue of:			
	Name	PAN									Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control
1	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA	ABQPA8379M		India		ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA(HUF)	AACHA9284N		India		39.37	39.37		Yes
Total:								39.37	39.37	0				